May 31 2024 (07:00) India Rail Info 1

Saharanpur - Moradabad MEMU/04302 - MEMU - NR
MTB/Matlabpur to MB/Moradabad Junction
Oh 59m - 21 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SRE Saharanpur Junction 04:25 0 |1 0 46 |275 |NR
2 |BAE |Baliakheri 04:38 04:39 m |1 |1 10 |51 NR
3 |SNKE |Sunehti Kharkhari 04:45 04:46 Tm (0 |1 15 |56 NR
4 |CDL |Chodiala 04:52 04:53 m [0 |1 21 67 NR
5 |IQB |Igbalpur 04:59 05:00 im |0 |1 27 |56 NR
6 RK Roorkee 05:08 05:10 2m |1 |1 35 |24 [269 |NR
7  |DNRA |Dhandera 05:17 05:18 m |1 |1 38 |50 NR
8 LDR Landaura 05:24 05:25 Tm (0 |1 43 149 |260 |[NR
9 |DSNI |Dausni 05:31 05:32 Tm [0 |1 47 |39 |244 |INR
10 |[LRJ Laksar Junction 05:40 05:50 10m |0 |1 53 69 NR
11 [RSI Raisi 05:57 05:58 Tm |0 |1 61 63 NR
12 |BLW  |Balawali 06:06 06:07 m |0 |1 69 |60 NR
13 |CNK |Chandok 06:14 06:15 m |0 |1 76 |59 NR
14 |MZM |Muazzampur Narayan 06:22 06:23 Tm (0 |1 83 |54 NR
Junction
15 |FZL Fazalpur 06:29 06:30 Tm (0 |1 89 |58 [264 |NR
16 |NBD |Najibabad junction 06:36 06:38 2m |0 |1 94 |49 NR
17 |MSDR |Murshadpur 06:46 06:47 im |0 |1 101 |58 NR
18 |BEK  |Bundki 06:53 06:54 m [0 |1 107 |75 NR
19 |NGG |Nagina 07:02 07:04 2m |0 |1 117 |43 NR
20 |PNI  |Puraini 07:12 07:13 im |0 |1 122 |56 |246 |NR
21 |HBW |Habibwala 07:19 07:20 Tm |0 |1 128 |53 |239 [NR
22 |DPR  |Dhampur 07:26 07:28 2m |0 |1 133 |47 |236 [NR
23 |CA Chakraj Mal 07:37 07:38 im |0 |1 140 |57 |229 [NR
24 |SEO  |Seohara 07:45 07:47 2m [0 |1 147 |44 NR
25 |MWE |Mewa Nawada 08:01 08:02 Tm (0 |1 157 |65 NR
26 |KNT |Kanth 08:08 08:10 2m [0 |1 164 |52 {219 |NR
27 (MTB |Matlabpur 08:20 08:21 Tm (0 |1 172 |41 NR
28 |AWP |Aghwanpur 08:35 08:36 Tm (0 |1 182 |43 1211 [NR
29 [(HRH |Harthala 08:44 08:45 im |0 |1 188 |9 206 [NR
30 |MB Moradabad Junction 09:20 0 193 |- 193 [NR

May 31 2024 (07:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



